
CSO CLUB ELITE

CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.
PRUNE GUILLET LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 31 31 1

LILY ROSE BERGER LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 26 26 2
STEPHANIE CHAFFRAIX LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 3
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CSO CLUB 1
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

LILY ROSE BERGER LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 37 37 1
TITOUAN BERGER LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 32 32 2
ANASTASIA RAPAPORT LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 27 27 3
STEPHANIE CHAFFRAIX LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 22 22 4
LUCIE BESSON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 21 21 5
OPHELIE DEBROSSE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 19 19 6
NINA COGNARD PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 18 18 7
LISA NIGON ASSOCIATION DES CAVALIERS DU PONT (42) 17 17 8
FANNY BOURGIN PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 16 16 9
JULIE PLACIDO PAREJA EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 10
ANAE JONINON EQUI M (42) 1 1 10
DJESSIM LAIDOUNI PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 1 1 10
ORIANE BRUSSET LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 10
CHLOE PONCET LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 10
AXELLE CANCADE EQUI M (42) 1 1 10
ALICIA LAPALUS DOMAINE DES MILLETS (42) 1 1 10
CLEMENCE PION PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 10
MAXINE BAYET PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 1 1 10
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CSO CLUB 2
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

ANAE JONINON LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 45 45 1
TITOUAN BERGER LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 40 40 2
ALICIA LAPALUS DOMAINE DES MILLETS (42) 35 35 3
ANOUCHKA SAUVINET PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 30 30 4
CARLA MELOT DOMAINE DES MILLETS (42) 29 29 5
CHLOE SELLIER ASSOCIATION DES CAVALIERS DU PONT (42) 28 28 6
FANNY BOURGIN PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 27 27 7
DJESSIM LAIDOUNI PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 26 26 8
MARJORIE GOURLAT LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 25 25 9
NINA COGNARD PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 24 24 10
JULIE PLACIDO PAREJA EQUIT ASTREE (42) 23 23 11
LISA NIGON ASSOCIATION DES CAVALIERS DU PONT (42) 22 22 12
CHLOE PONCET LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 21 21 13
ELISE GRANGE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 19 19 14
GWENAELLE GIRAUD LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 18 18 15
EVA ROBIN CORGER DOMAINE DES MILLETS (42) 17 17 16
NADEGE RAGE PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 16 16 17



MARGOT LECHAIGNE PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 15 15 18
LALIE ROCHE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 15 15 18
LAURETTE NEYRET PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 15 15 18
CLEMENCE PION PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 21
ORIANE BRUSSET LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 21
INES RAMIREZ LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 21
ANASTASIA RAPAPORT LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 21
PAULINE FLECHET PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 1 1 21
LUCIE BESSON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 21
OPHELIE DEBROSSE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 21
JULIA CALVI PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 21
ISIA LALLY ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 1 1 21
YSALYNE BUSSEUIL VERNUSSE LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 21
THIBAULT BRUN DOMAINE DES MILLETS (42) 1 1 21
AXELLE CANCADE EQUI M (42) 1 1 21
MAXINE BAYET PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 1 1 21
CANDICE CARTELLIER ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 1 1 21
SHEMAR RAFFA LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 21
ANNA TETREL PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 1 1 21
ANAIS DALLIERE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 1 1 21
JANELLE FAUVET ASSOCIATION DES CAVALIERS DU PONT (42) 1 1 21
ELISA DALLIERE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 1 1 21
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CSO CLUB 3
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

YSALYNE BUSSEUIL VERNUSSE LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 37 37 1
ANAIS DELEAGE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 32 32 2
PAULINE FLECHET PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 26 26 3
ANAE BRUN PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 25 25 4
LUCIE LOU CIMOLATO LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 23 23 5
MARGAUX THERY DOMAINE DES MILLETS (42) 22 22 6
THIERRY BERGER LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 20 20 7
LUCILE N SEMBANI PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 16 16 8
JULIE EPERCIEUX PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 15 15 9
FANTINE FORISSIER PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 13 13 10
JADE BOURSAT PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 1 1 11
MARGOT LECHAIGNE PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 11
THIBAULT BRUN DOMAINE DES MILLETS (42) 1 1 11
JULIA CALVI PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 11
SHEMAR RAFFA LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 11
ELISE GRANGE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 1 1 11
LEA BLANC PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 1 1 11
CAMILLE LOPEZ PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 1 1 11
ANOUCHKA SAUVINET PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 11
MAXIME DUMONT LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 11
KALVYN ROBERT MANDAIRON LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 11
MAELANE LE ROUX PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 1 1 11
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CSO CLUB 4
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

MARINE MAYET DOMAINE DES MILLETS (42) 35 35 1
MARGAUX THERY DOMAINE DES MILLETS (42) 30 30 2
FANTINE FORISSIER PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 19 19 3
JULIE EPERCIEUX PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 18 18 4
LEO DALY PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 17 17 5
CAMILLE LOPEZ PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 1 1 6



JADE BOURSAT PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 1 1 6
ANAE BRUN PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 1 1 6
THIERRY BERGER LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 6
MAXIME DUMONT LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 6
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CSO PONEY ELITE
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

MAELINE MONTET ECURIE ELEVAGE DE BOYER (42) 32 32 1
MAIA CUOQ LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 27 27 2
NINON LAFONT ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 22 22 3
MARIE CHARLOTTE NOURRISSON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 4
PRUNE GUILLET LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 4
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CSO PONEY 1
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

CELESTE MARCET LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 38 38 1
AMBRE CHASSAIN LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 33 33 2
ATHENA GRANGEON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 28 28 3
MARINE BROCHOT P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 23 23 4
MARIE CHARLOTTE NOURRISSON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 22 22 5
NINON LAFONT ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 21 21 6
MAIA CUOQ LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 20 20 7
CONSTANCE BRASSART LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 19 19 8
LANA FAURE ALAPHILIPPE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 18 18 9
COLINE TEYSSOT FRECON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 17 17 10



PALOMA GALATI LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 16 16 11
ANNA CORTOPASSI EQUIT ASTREE (42) 15 15 12
CLEMENCE DENIS ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 1 1 13
LAURA IAFRATE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 13
ANNA BOSIO LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 13
ZOE GASTEUIL CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LACHANA (42) 1 1 13
MATHILDE PONCET LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 13
BRUNE DOMINGUES LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 13
ANNA OLMICCIA LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 13
LILI MARIE MORET CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LACHANA (42) 1 1 13
GABRIEL MORANDIN LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 13

0 22
0 22
0 22
0 22
0 22
0 22
0 22
0 22
0 22
0 22

CSO PONEY 2
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

ROMANE DELANNOY PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 46 46 1
COLINE TEYSSOT FRECON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 41 41 2
ANNAH DUBESSAY P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 36 36 3
LAURA IAFRATE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 31 31 4
PRUNE GUILLET LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 30 30 5
HORTENSE LACROIX LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 29 29 6
LANA FAURE ALAPHILIPPE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 28 28 7
BRUNE DOMINGUES LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 27 27 8
ZOE GASTEUIL CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LACHANA (42) 26 26 9
CONSTANCE BRASSART LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 25 25 10
GABRIEL MORANDIN LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 24 24 11
MAELLE VERNAY LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 23 23 12
VICTOIRE DAMIRON PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 22 22 13
PALOMA GALATI LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 21 21 14



LEANE PERRET LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 20 20 15
JULEEN FONTAINE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 19 19 16
JULIETTE PARDON ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 18 18 17
ATHENA GRANGEON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 17 17 18
ELYNE PENOT P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 16 16 19
NINA GUILLET LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 16 16 19
MATHILDE PONCET LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 16 16 19
AMBRE CHASSAIN LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 16 16 19
LOU ANN JULLIEN PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 16 16 19
NINA FRAISE ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 16 16 19
LEANE HAMDI ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 16 16 19
MARINE BROCHOT P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 16 16 19
LUCIE DELOBEL PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 16 16 19
NOEMIE DELHOMENEDE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 1 1 28
IRIS DOHIN P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 1 1 28
LILI MARIE MORET CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LACHANA (42) 1 1 28
THAIS SCOTTO EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 28
EMMA PELLETIER LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 28
THAIS MONIER LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 28
ANNA CORTOPASSI EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 28
LOUISE BERTHEAS P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 1 1 28
ANNA BOSIO LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 28
ELISE GUYONNET P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 1 1 28
INES DELHOMENEDE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 1 1 28
ANGELINA FERLET LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 28
LOUANE CHEVALIER EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 28
YLHONA MAZARD EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 28
CLEMENCE DENIS ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 1 1 28
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CSO PONEY 3
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

EMMA CHAMBON LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 44 44 1
HANAE PETIT LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 39 39 2
ELISE GUYONNET P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 29 29 3
ANNAH DUBESSAY P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 27 27 4
LUCIE DELOBEL PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 26 26 5
ELYNE PENOT P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 25 25 6
IRIS DOHIN P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 24 24 7
CHLOE BONNETON LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 23 23 8
HORTENSE LACROIX LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 21 21 9
MAELLE VERNAY LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 20 20 10
LEA PETIT LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 19 19 11
NOEMIE DELHOMENEDE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 18 18 12
NINA GUILLET LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 17 17 13
ROMANE DELANNOY PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 15 15 14
INES DELHOMENEDE P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 14 14 15
CAPUCINE PHIDIAS LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 14 14 15
LEA BLANC PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 14 14 15
MATHILDA DHAIBY ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 1 1 18
MARINE BUCHON PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 1 1 18
MONA MAHMOUDI LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 18
YLHONA MAZARD EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 18
LOUANE CHEVALIER EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 18
ANGELINA FERLET LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 18
LOUISE VALLANSANT EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 18
VICTOIRE DAMIRON PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 1 1 18
JULEEN FONTAINE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 18
LOU ANN JULLIEN PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 1 1 18
LOUANE LAURENT BUVRY EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 18
MAELANE LE ROUX PONEY CLUB DU FOREZ (42) 1 1 18
JULIETTE NOAILLY LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 18
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CSO PONEY 4
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

CHLOE BONNETON LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 37 37 1
MANON KMIOTEK ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 32 32 2
LEA PETIT LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 27 27 3
TIMOTHEE MORANDIN LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 22 22 4
LOUANE LAURENT BUVRY EQUIT ASTREE (42) 21 21 5
LEA TACHON ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 20 20 6
LOUISE VALLANSANT EQUIT ASTREE (42) 19 19 7
MELINA GOUTORBE LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 18 18 8
LEANE HAMDI ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 17 17 9
MATHILDE BRASSART LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 16 16 10
GABRIEL MORANDIN LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 15 15 11



CAPUCINE PHIDIAS LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 12
CHLOE MATHIEU LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 12
MATHILDA DHAIBY ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 1 1 12
VALENTINE DUFOUR LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 12
JULIETTE NOAILLY LE NOUVEL ETRIER PANISSIEROIS (42) 1 1 12
LANA THELIS LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 12
ALIX GOUTTENOIRE ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 1 1 12
AMANDINE CAPITAN ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 1 1 12
LEONARD FOURAGNAN ECURIE SYLVIE VALLARD (42) 1 1 12
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CSO PONEY A ELITE
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

ANETTE TROISGROS BEROUD LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 32 32 1
CHLOE MATHIEU LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 27 27 2



LANA THELIS LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 22 22 3
CLARISSE NAU LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 4
MATHILDE BRASSART LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 4

CSO PONEY A1
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

ANETTE TROISGROS BEROUD LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 32 32 1
CLARISSE NAU LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 27 27 2
ANASTASSIA BOTTARLINI P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 22 22 3
CHLOE MATHIEU LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 4
ALICE HOARAU LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 4

CSO PONEY A2
CAVALIERS CLUB CHAMPLONG ASTREE BESSY ST GALMIER LA ROCHE TOTAL PTS Clst.

FAUSTINE GOLLIARD MALFOY LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 31 31 1
ANASTASSIA BOTTARLINI P C DU DOMAINE DE VILLON (42) 26 26 2
ALICE HOARAU LES ECURIES DE CHAMPLONG (42) 1 1 3

0 4
0 4


